. CLMC796 Harmon Avenue Area Water and Wastewater
Project:
CITY OF AUSTIN System Renewal
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING Location: Virtual pre-bid
ATTENDANCE RECORD Date: Thursday, May 7, 2020 Time: 10:30 AM
Participants (please print):
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Name Company represented/email address Office/Mobile 5 al 81 a3l 8
Fernando Ivan Quinones COA - CCO ivan.quinones@austintexas.gov 512-974-7202 X
Tomas Rodriguez COA- Public Works Tomas.Rodriguez@austintexas.gov |[512-974-7730 X
John Wesley Smith COA - SMBR John.Wesley-Smith@austintexas.gov 512-974-7758 X
Hunter Smith Smith Contracting huntersmith@sccitx.com 512-990-7640, ext 3 X
Jermaine Anderson COA - CCO jermaine.anderson@austintexas.gov X
Capital Excavation Company
Brain Young byoung@capitalexcavation.com 512-796-4436 X
Sefbo Pipeline Bridge, Inc.
Kevin Pham Sefbopipeline@gmail.com 512-368-7548 X
Santa Clara Construction
Diego Ratchford diego.ratchford@sccaustin.com 512-630-5930 X
Effendy Hejl, Lee & Associates, Inc. hlainc@austin.rr.com 512.642.3292 X

Page 1 of 1



